

ITEM NO	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	FINISH	WEIGHT (PER)	QTY.
1	MP1186.01	15" CENTER CHANNEL BRACKET (WELDMENT)	H.D.G.	16.93	1
2	GP3500.150	PLAIN END PIPE, 3-1/2" O.D. x 150" (12'-6")	H.D.G.	95.04	1
3	GU54574	5/8" x 7-1/2" x 4-5/8" x 2-1/2" U-BOLT	H.D.G.	1.62	2
4	GF05	5/8" FLAT WASHER	H.D.G.	0.08	4
5	GL05	5/8" LOCK WASHER	H.D.G.	0.03	4
6	GN05A	5/8" HEX NUT (2H)	H.D.G.	0.12	4
7	GU43550	1/2" x 5-1/2" x 3-5/8" x 2-1/2" U-BOLT	H.D.G.	0.77	4
8	GF04	1/2" FLAT WASHER	H.D.G.	0.04	8
9	GL04	1/2" LOCK WASHER	H.D.G.	0.02	8
10	GN04A	1/2" HEX NUT (2H)	H.D.G.	0.06	8

